
HOUSE APPROPRIATIONS 2023

District Office # Phone Email

CHAIR

Troy Waymaster 109 111-N 785-296-7672 troy.waymaster@house.ks.gov

VICE CHAIR

Kyle Hoffman 116 481-W 785-296-7643 kyle.hoffman@house.ks.gov

Ranking Minority

Henry Helgerson 83 46-S 785-296-7668 Henry.Helgerson@house.ks.gov

REPUBLICANS

Avery Anderson 72 561-W 785-296-2361 Avery.Anderson@house.ks.gov

Susan Concannon 107 149-S 785-296-7644 Susan.Concannon@house.ks.gov

Ken Corbet 54 179-N 785-296-7679 Ken.Corbet@house.ks.gov

Susan Estes 87 268-W 785-296-7388 Susan.Estes@house.ks.gov

Shannon Francis 125 274-W 785-296-7466 Shannon.Francis@house.ks.gov

Steven K. Howe 71 151-S 785-296-7642 Steven.Howe@house.ks.gov

Les Mason 73 521-E 785-296-7640 les.mason@house.ks.gov

Brenda Landwehr 105 352-S 785-296-7488 Brenda.Landwehr@house.ks.gov

Stephen Owens 74 274-W 785-296-7500 Stephen.Owens@house.ks.gov

Adam Turk 117 167-W 785-296-7396 Adam.Turk@house.ks.gov186-N

Ken Rahjes 110 186-N 785-296-7463 Ken.Rahjes@house.ks.gov

Sean Tarwater 27 151-S 785-296-7685 Sean.Tarwater@house.ks.gov

Kristey Williams 77 352-S 785-296-3971 Kristey.Williams@house.ks.gov

William Sutton 43 274-W 785-296-7676 bill.sutton@house.ks.gov

DEMOCRATS

John Alcala 57 173-W 785-296-7371 John.Alcala@house.ks.gov

Barbara Ballard 44 451-S 785-296-7697 Barbara.Ballard@house.ks.gov

Pam Curtis 32 452-S 785-296-7430 pam.curtis@house.ks.gov

Sydney Carlin 66 451-S 785-296-7657 Sydney.Carlin@house.ks.gov

Jarod Ousley 24 452-S 785-296-7366 jarrod.ousley@house.ks.gov

Brandon Woodard 30 174-W 785-296-5593 Brandon.Woodard@house.ks.gov

COMMITTEE MEETS DAILY AT 9:00 AM IN ROOM 112-N
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